


Ordinary
shares

Public Disclosure Form

Hedging as a result of the
creation of new index-tracking
ETFs where the relevant
securities represent less than
1% of the class in issue and less
than 20% of the value of the
securities in the basket or index

Purchase

1,625

$118,543.7500

$72.9500

$72.9500

Ordinary
shares

Hedging as a result of the
creation of new index-tracking
ETFs where the relevant
securities represent less than
1% of the class in issue and less
than 20% of the value of the
securities in the basket or index

Purchase

500

$36,525.0000

$73.0500

$73.0500

End

Note:




