

	Ordinary	Hedging as a result of the	Purchase	1,625	\$118,543.7500	\$72.9500	\$72.9500
	shares	creation of new index-tracking					
		ETFs where the relevant					
		securities represent less than					
		1% of the class in issue and less					
		than 20% of the value of the					
		securities in the basket or index					
	Ordinary	Hedging as a result of the	Purchase	500	\$36,525.0000	\$73.0500	\$73.0500
	shares	creation of new index-tracking					
		ETFs where the relevant					
		securities represent less than					
		1% of the class in issue and less					
		than 20% of the value of the					
		securities in the basket or index					

End

Note: